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CARF AN 2

2013 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Flexible
1FTFW1EF6DKEG3735

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 200,785 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In;
Manitoba {(Normal)

D

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #; 45246233
Report Date: April 6, 2023 | 11:58 AM EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference:

7 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

C‘) This vehicle history report is based on infermation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
= available to CARFAX Canada as of April 06, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billians of data recerds from thousands of sources across North Amerlca, and we receive new

historical data records every day, There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

hitips:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=gsV3Jh2Dnpe7sjiBRchCjU8qUx%2FHsxgiS

1FTFW1EF6DKES3735
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DETAILS

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

AMOUNT

INCIDENT DATE
0 2015)an5 o Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada -
Estimate: Left Front | Estimate Date: n/a $1,703.84
Claim: Collision Left Front Not Reported
Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left front
Damage to left side
O 2017 Mar 7 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Rear | Estimate Date: n/a $1,021.86
Claim: Non-collision Rear Not Reported
© 2020 Sep 21 Manitoha, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $10,955.00
Claim: Coliision Front Not Reported
@ 2022 Jul2 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $830.48
Claim: Non-collision $0.00

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registerad in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrabie, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

£ Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2018 Mar 2 149,608 KM Wilf's Elle Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitoba, Canada *  Recommended maintenance performed
2018 Aug 21 161,879 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitoba, Canada +  Spark plug(s) replaced
201% Mar 18 170,695 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitaba, Canada
2019 Aug 23 179,106 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitoba, Canada +  Recommended maintenance performed

+  Tire condition and pressuve checked

2019 Nov 14 182,582 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced

Elie, Manitoba, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/tid=qsV3Jh2Dnpe7sjBRchCjU8qUx%2FHsxgiS
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

.

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *

¢ Fluids checked

+  Brake fluid checked
Engine oil system flushed

Malntenance Inspection completed
+ Ol and filter changed

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2020 May 11 190,05 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Vehicle serviced
Elle, Manitcba, Canada
2020 Sep 11 200,000 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced

e@ Open Recalls

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website,

‘@ Stolen Vehicle Check

€ This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=qsV3Jh2Dnpe7sBRchCjUBqUx%2F HsxgiS

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 Apr 23 Meoter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
2014 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Ranewal Registration Issued or Renewad
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2015)an 5 54,850 KM Colllsion Left Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015)an 5 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left front
Damage to left side
2015]Jan 5 [nsurance Reccrds Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Laft Front
2015 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2016 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2017 Jan 10 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use: Commercial
2017 Mar7 Non-collision Rear
Manitoba, Canada

1FTRW1EFEDKEG3735

3/5




A4/6/23, 10:58 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2017 Mar 7 Insurance Records Non-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Rear

2017 Aug 10 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2018 Mar 2 149,609 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada

2018 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadian Renewal - Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2018 Aug 21 161,879 KM Wiif's Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada

2015 Mar 18 170,695 KM Wilf’s Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Maniteba, Canada

2012 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Aug 23 179,106 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manltoba, Canada

2019 Nov 14 182,982 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elle, Manlioba, Canada

2020 May 11 190,059 KM Wilf's Elie Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Elie, Manitoba, Canada

2020 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2020 Sep 11 200,000 KM Great Canadian Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoka, Canada

2020 Sep 21 200,785 KiM Collision Front
Manitoba, Canada

2020 Sep 21 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front

2020 Dec 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Jan 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ot Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported

Previcus Use: Commercial

2021 Jul3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Aug 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2022 Jul 2 Non-collision

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=qsV3Jh2Dnpe7s|BRchCjUBgqUx%2FHsxgiS
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2022 Jul2 Insurance Records Unknown Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Front
2022 Aug 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is complled from multiple data sources. [t s not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC o7 Its source data providers to cltaln completa Information on any one vehicle, For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident Information, service records, recall information, odamater readings or other Information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicls are not reflectad in this report. CARFAX Canada and its sourcs data
providers receive data and Information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibliity fs assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providars or Its agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omisstons, The reports are provided
strictiy on an as-s where-s basis, and CARFAX Canada and [ts source data providers further expressly disclalm all warrantles, express or mplied, including any warranties of timellness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable guallty of fitness for
a particular purpose regarding this repori or [ts contents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nar any of (ts source data previders shall e lable for any losses, expenses or damages ir: conmection with any report or any infermatfon contalned within a report,
including the accuracy thereof ar any delay or failure to provide a report or any Information. Other Informatian about the venicle that is the subjact matter of this vehlele history repart, including problems, may not have been reportad o CARFAX
Canada, Use this report as one Important tool, along with & vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a better declslon aboutyour next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to he bound by all of the
terms and condltions In CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to tme by CARFAX Canada, Conditlons of Use

® 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬁmlil *

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=qsV3Jh2Dnpe7sBRehCjU8gUx%2FHsxgiS
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